
College Coordinator Phone Email
Albany Regina Watts 229-430-2854 rwatts@albanytech.edu
Altamaha Cathy Montgomery 912-427-6265 cmontgomery@altamahatech.edu
Appalachian Kim Ellis 706-253-4422 kellis@appalachiantech.edu
Athens Kelly Deasy 706-355-5006 kdeasy@athenstech.edu
Athens Celeste Taylor 706-355-5081 ctaylor@athenstech.edu
Atlanta James Askew 404-225-4462 jaskew@atlantatech.edu
Augusta Karissa Davis 706-771-4067 kdavis@augustatech.edu
Central GA Sabrina Coneway 478-757-3676 sconeway@centralgatech.edu
Chattahoochee Mary Frances Bernard 770-528-4529 mfbernard@chattcollege.com
Columbus Olive Vidal-Kendall 706-649-1442 ovidal-kendall@columbustech.edu
Coosa Valley Sheila Parker 706-295-6517 sparker@coosavalleytech.edu
Dekalb Paula Greenwood 404-297-9522x1155 greenwop@dekalbtech.edu
East Central Sherry Shroyer 229-468-2030 sshroyer@eastcentraltech.edu
Flint River Toni Doaty 706-646-6224 tdoaty@flintrivertech.edu
Griffin Teresa Brooks 770-228-7258 tbrooks@griffintech.edu
Gwinnett Debbie Gerardo 770-962-7580x6612 dgerardo@gwinnetttech.edu
Heart of GA Lydia Barfoot 478-274-7786 lbarfoot@heartofgatech.edu
Lanier Mallory Safley 770-531-6330 msafley@laniertech.edu
Middle GA Jadie Scarborough 478-988-6800x5018 jscarborough@middlegatech.edu
Middle GA Mark Jones 478-988-6800 x4013mjones@middlegatech.edu
Moultrie Lisa Newton 229-217-4132 lnewton@moultrietech.edu
North GA Daniel Gregg 706-754-7728 dgregg@northgatech.edu
North Metro Kim Duff 770-975-4099 kduff@northmetrotech.edu
Northwestern Dorenda McConnell 706-764-3593 dmcconnell@northwesterntech.edu
Ogeechee Penny Hendrix 912-486-7211 phendrix@ogeecheetech.edu
Okefenokee Karen Boyle 912-285-6119 kboyle@okefenokeetech.edu
Sandersville Johnnie Edge 478-553-2124 jedge@sandersvilletech.edu
Savannah Harriette Brown 912-443-5717 hbrown@savannahtech.edu
South GA LaKenya Johnson 229-931-2595 ljohnson@southgatech.edu
Southeastern Helen Thomas 912-538-3126 hthomas@southeasterntech.edu
Southwest GA Alison Welch 229-227-2793 awelch@southwestgatech.edu
Swainsboro Cynthia Phillips 478-289-2256 cphillips@swainsborotech.edu
Valdosta Kay Fost Morris 229-333-5368 lmorris@valdostatech.edu
West Central Ely Elefante 770-824-5247 eelefant@westcentraltech.edu
West GA Gill Ausman 706-756-4590 gausman@westgatech.edu
Bainbridge Jessica Long 229-248-2579 jlong@bainbridge.edu
Clayton State Louise Bedrossian 678-466-5445 LouiseBedrossian@clayton.edu
Coastal GA Com. Laura Bowen 912-264-7220 lbowen@cgcc.edu
Dalton State Andrea Roberson 706-272-2524 aroberson@daltonstate.edu

TCSG Francine Shuman     229-271-4066 fshuman@tcsg.edu
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